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Program
Highlights !

Pre-Conference (Feb 13)
Cadaver & Live Surgery

Injectable Workshop
Photography Workshop

Conference (Feb 14-15)
Keynote Lectures

Didactics
Case presentations

Debates
Quiz
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Observe near-live surgeries and fresh cadaver dissection performed and narrated by leading
experts to learn the intricacies of periorbital and facial aesthetic surgeries.
Observe and interact with experts explaining live facial neurovascular anatomy, and
performing live botulinum toxin and filler injections for common periocular indications. 
Participate in the Injectable Workshop and learn periocular toxin and filler injection techniques
on life-like silicone models with direct guidance from experts.
Participate in the Facial Photography workshop with experts passionate about transferring
their photography tips and tricks.

Day 1 (Feb 13)

Stay up to date with concepts of facial aging, periocular hills and valleys, facial photography,
tarsal plate show, and negative vector.
Sharpen your surgical skills in periocular surgeries such as cosmetic ptosis, advanced
blepharoplasty, canthoplasty, asian eyelid surgery, and browlift.
Understand decision-making in facial aesthetic surgeries like fat grafting, rhinoplasty,
aesthetic orthognathic surgeries, midface lift, facelift, and neck rejuvenation. 
Learn from real-life case presentations generating cross-specialty opinions.  
Master eyelid reconstruction, aesthetic orbital decompressions, and managing complications.
Enjoy the curated Keynote lectures, expert presentations with QnA sessions, entertaining
debates, and relaxing artistic activities.

Day 2 (Feb 14)

Deepen your knowledge about periocular and lower facial botulinum toxin injections,
periocular and perioral fillers, and thread lifts.
Explore a 360º approach to oculofacial aesthetics by learning about skin lasers, bio-fillers,
and newer regenerative therapies that offer precision and safety.
Be inspired by practice-enhancing talks on photography, use of social media, practice
building, and management of aesthetically difficult patients.

Day 3 (Feb 15)
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Oculoplastic surgeons
Maxillofacial Surgeons

ENT Surgeons
Plastic Surgeons

Ophthalmologists
Dermatologists
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Topics
Covered!

Evaluation of Aging Face
Clinical Facial Photography

Toxin and Filler
Blepharoplasty

Brow Aesthetics
Midface lifts
Fat grafting

Fat Repositioning
Facelift

Rhinoplasty
Aesthetic Maxillofacial surgery
Aesthetic Oculoplastic Surgery

Non-surgical Rejuvenation
Practice building

… and more!
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International
Faculty

Dr Tanuj Nakra
OculoFacial Aesthetic

Suergeon, Austin,
Texas, USA
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Day-1: Friday, 13ᵗʰ February 2026

TIMING PROGRAM

08:00 - 09:00 a.m. Registration and Breakfast

09:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
NEAR LIVE SURGERY & CADAVER DISSECTION 
(Blepharoplasty, MMCR, Browlift, Midface Lift, Facelift, Fat Transfer)
(Working Coffee break 10:30 - 11:30 a.m.)

1:00 - 01:30 p.m. Lunch

01:30 - 03:00 p.m. LIVE INJECTION SESSION Facial Anatomy Live, Periocular Botulinum Toxin & Fillers)

03:00 - 03:30 p.m. HIGH TEA 

03:30 - 05:30 p.m. WORKSHOP 1: Periocular Injectables Registered delegates only

03:30 - 05:30 p.m. WORKSHOP 2: Facial Photography Registered delegates only

PROGRAM OVERVIEW
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Day-2: Saturday, 14ᵗʰ February 2026

PROGRAM OVERVIEW

TIMINGS TOPIC SPEAKER

08:00 - 09:00 a.m. Registration and Breakfast

9:00 - 10:30 a.m. SESSION-I: UPPER FACE 
(Aging Face, Upper Blepharoplasty, Brow, Ptosis, Double Eyelid, Keynote, QnA)

10:30 - 11:00 a.m. COFFEE BREAK 

11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
SESSION-II: MID FACE
(Hills & Valleys, Canthus, Midface, Lower Blepharoplasty, Negative Vector, Fat Repositioning, Fat Transfer, Keynote, Debate, 
Ask Me Anything, QnA)

12:30 - 01:30 p.m. LUNCH 

01:30 - 03:30 p.m. SESSION-III: LOWER FACE
(Rhinoplasty, Fat Grafting, Face and Necklift, Orthognathic, Keynote, Debate, AMA, QnA)

03:30 - 04:00 p.m. TEA BREAK  

04:00 – 05:00 p.m. SESSION-IV: CASE PRESENTATION: My Best/Worst Cosmetic Case  

05.00 - 07.00 p.m.

Activity 1: Acrylic on Canvas Interested Delegates

Activity 2: Basic Sculpting & Pottery Interested Delegates

Activity 3: Basic Origami Interested Delegates

06:30 - 07:30 p.m. HIGH TEA 
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PROGRAM OVERVIEW

Day-3: Sunday, 15ᵗʰ February 2026

TIMINGS TOPIC SPEAKER

07:30 - 08:30 a.m. Breakfast

08:30  - 10:30 a.m. SESSION-I: INJECTABLES
(Botulinum Toxin, Fillers, Biofillers, Managing complications of Injectables)

10:30 - 11:00 a.m. COFFEE BREAK 

11:00 - 12:30 p.m. SESSION-II: MINIMALLY INVASIVE REJUVENATION & LASERS
(Thread Lifts, Skin Lasers, Cosmecuticals, Skincare)

12:30 - 1:30 p.m. SESSION-III: PRACTICE BUILDING
Photography, Social media marketing, Ethics)

01:30 p.m. Vote of Thanks & Au Revoir

1:30 - 02:00 p.m. BOX/CARRY - ON LUNCH
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Registration Type Date & Time
Early Bird
(Up to Oct
31, 2025)

Standard
(Nov 1,

2025 until
slots last)

Spot
registration
(Only if slots

available)

Near-Live Surgery,
Cadaver Dissection &
Live Injection Demo

Feb 13, 2026,
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

3,000 INR
40 USD

5,000 INR
60 USD

8,000 INR
100 USD

Facial Photography
Workshop

Feb 13, 2026,
3:00 - 5:30 p.m.

2,000 INR
25 USD

4,000 INR
50 USD

5,000 INR
60 USD

Periocular Injectable
Workshop (Hands-On)

Feb 13, 2026,
3:00 - 5:30 p.m.

5,000 INR
60 USD

8,000 INR
100 USD

12,000 INR
145 USD

Day 2 & 3 
(Didactics)

Feb 14  8:00 a.m. to
Feb 15 2:00 p.m.

5,000 INR
60 USD

8,000 INR
100 USD

15,000 INR
180 USD

Registrations
 February 13-15, 2026
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