





# Program Highlights

Pre-Conference (Feb 13)

Cadaver & Live Surgery
Injectable Workshop
Photography Workshop

Conference (Feb 14-15)

Keynote Lectures
Didactics
Case presentations
Debates
Quiz

Everything about

Oculo Facial Aesthetics!

FEB 13-15, 2026

Register Now

- Kallam Anji Reddy Campus, Hyderabad
- milind@Ivpei.org







## Learning Objectives

## Day 1 (Feb 13)

- Observe near-live surgeries and fresh cadaver dissection performed and narrated by leading experts to learn the intricacies of periorbital and facial aesthetic surgeries.
- Observe and interact with experts explaining live facial neurovascular anatomy, and performing live botulinum toxin and filler injections for common periocular indications.
- Participate in the Injectable Workshop and learn periocular toxin and filler injection techniques on life-like silicone models with direct guidance from experts.
- Participate in the Facial Photography workshop with experts passionate about transferring their photography tips and tricks.

#### Day 2 (Feb 14)

- Stay up to date with concepts of facial aging, periocular hills and valleys, facial photography, tarsal plate show, and negative vector.
- Sharpen your surgical skills in periocular surgeries such as cosmetic ptosis, advanced blepharoplasty, canthoplasty, asian eyelid surgery, and browlift.
- Understand decision-making in facial aesthetic surgeries like fat grafting, rhinoplasty, aesthetic orthognathic surgeries, midface lift, facelift, and neck rejuvenation.
- Learn from real-life case presentations generating cross-specialty opinions.
- Master eyelid reconstruction, aesthetic orbital decompressions, and managing complications.
- Enjoy the curated Keynote lectures, expert presentations with QnA sessions, entertaining debates, and relaxing artistic activities.

### Day 3 (Feb 15)

- Deepen your knowledge about periocular and lower facial botulinum toxin injections, periocular and perioral fillers, and thread lifts.
- Explore a 360° approach to oculofacial aesthetics by learning about skin lasers, bio-fillers, and newer regenerative therapies that offer precision and safety.
- Be inspired by practice-enhancing talks on photography, use of social media, practice building, and management of aesthetically difficult patients.







## **Topics** Covered

**Evaluation of Aging Face Clinical Facial Photography Toxin and Filler Blepharoplasty Brow Aesthetics** Midface lifts **Fat grafting Fat Repositioning Facelift** Rhinoplasty **Aesthetic Maxillofacial surgery Aesthetic Oculoplastic Surgery** Non-surgical Rejuvenation **Practice building** ... and more!

**Everything about** Oculo Facial Aesthetics!

FEB 13-15, 2026

Register Now!



- Kallam Anji Reddy Campus, Hyderabad
- milind@lvpei.org





## Everything about

#### Oculo Facial Aesthetics!

FEB 13-15, 2026

• Kallam Anji Reddy Campus, Hyderabad



#### **PROGRAM OVERVIEW**

Day-1: Friday, 13th February 2026

TIMING	PROGRAM		
08:00 - 09:00 a.m.	Registration and Breakfast		
09:00 a.m 1:00 p.m.	NEAR LIVE SURGERY & CADAVER DISSECTION  (Blepharoplasty, MMCR, Browlift, Midface Lift, Facelift, Fat Transfer)  (Working Coffee break 10:30 - 11:30 a.m.)		
1:00 - 01:30 p.m.	Lunch [		
01:30 - 03:00 p.m.	LIVE INJECTION SESSION (Facial Anatomy Live, Periocular Botulinum Toxin & Fillers		
03:00 - 03:30 p.m.	HIGH TEA 💮		
03:30 - 05:30 p.m.	WORKSHOP 1: Periocular Injectables (Registered delegates only)		
03:30 - 05:30 p.m.	WORKSHOP 2: Facial Photography (Registered delegates only)		



# Everything about Oculo Facial Aesthetics!



FEB 13-15, 2026

• Kallam Anji Reddy Campus, Hyderabad

#### **PROGRAM OVERVIEW**

Day-2: Saturday, 14th February 2026

TIMINGS	TOPIC	SPEAKER		
08:00 - 09:00 a.m.	Registration and Breakfast			
9:00 - 10:30 a.m.	SESSION-I: UPPER FACE (Aging Face, Upper Blepharoplasty, Brow, Ptosis, Double Eyelid, Keynote, QnA)			
10:30 - 11:00 a.m.	COFFEE BREAK			
11:00 a.m 12:30 p.m.	SESSION-II: MID FACE (Hills & Valleys, Canthus, Midface, Lower Blepharoplasty, Negative Vector, Fat Repositioning, Fat Transfer, Keynote, Debate, Ask Me Anything, QnA)			
12:30 - 01:30 p.m.	LUNCH [			
01:30 - 03:30 p.m.	SESSION-III: LOWER FACE (Rhinoplasty, Fat Grafting, Face and Necklift, Orthognathic, Keynote, Debate, AMA, QnA)			
03:30 - 04:00 p.m.	TEA BREAK			
04:00 – 05:00 p.m.	SESSION-IV: CASE PRESENTATION: My Best/Worst Cosmetic Case			
05.00 - 07.00 p.m.	BEYOND VANITY			
	Activity 1: Acrylic on Canvas	Interested Delegates		
	Activity 2: Basic Sculpting & Pottery	Interested Delegates		
	Activity 3: Basic Origami	Interested Delegates		
06:30 - 07:30 p.m.	HIGH TEA			



# **Everything about**



FEB 13-15, 2026

• Kallam Anji Reddy Campus, Hyderabad



#### PROGRAM OVERVIEW

Day-3: Sunday, 15th February 2026

TIMINGS	TOPIC	SPEAKER			
07:30 - 08:30 a.m.	Breakfast				
08:30 - 10:30 a.m.	SESSION-I: INJECTABLES (Botulinum Toxin, Fillers, Biofillers, Managing complications of Injectables)				
10:30 - 11:00 a.m.	COFFEE BREAK				
11:00 - 12:30 p.m.	SESSION-II: MINIMALLY INVASIVE REJUVENATION & LASERS (Thread Lifts, Skin Lasers, Cosmecuticals, Skincare)				
12:30 - 1:30 p.m.	SESSION-III: PRACTICE BUILDING Photography, Social media marketing, Ethics)				
01:30 p.m.	Vote of Thanks & Au Revoir				
1:30 - 02:00 p.m.	BOX/CARRY - ON LUNCH				







## Registrations

February 13-15, 2026

Registration Type	Date & Time	Early Bird (Up to Oct 31, 2025)	Standard (Nov 1, 2025 until slots last)	Spot registration (Only if slots available)
Near-Live Surgery, Cadaver Dissection & Live Injection Demo	Feb 13, 2026, 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m.	<b>3,000</b> INR <b>40</b> USD	<b>5,000</b> INR <b>60</b> USD	<b>8,000</b> INR <b>100</b> USD
Facial Photography Workshop	Feb 13, 2026, 3:00 - 5:30 p.m.	<b>2,000</b> INR <b>25</b> USD	<b>4,000</b> INR <b>50</b> USD	<b>5,000</b> INR <b>60</b> USD
Periocular Injectable Workshop (Hands-On)	Feb 13, 2026, 3:00 - 5:30 p.m.	<b>5,000</b> INR <b>60</b> USD	<b>8,000</b> INR <b>100</b> USD	<b>12,000</b> INR <b>145</b> USD
Day 2 & 3 (Didactics)	Feb 14 8:00 a.m. to Feb 15 2:00 p.m.	<b>5,000</b> INR <b>60</b> USD	<b>8,000</b> INR <b>100</b> USD	<b>15,000</b> INR <b>180</b> USD